Communication

Key Dates For This Year 9 _Responsibiity

Friday 3rd March @ Collaboration
2023 @ Courage

Please read on for the planned events for the coming year. They do not include school trips, visits and
visitors for individual classes. All events are subject to change. These events and dates will be reviewed
throughout the year and shared with you every half term. Our next update will come to you on 21.04.23

Important School Dates for Parents and Carers (Spring Term — Jan to Apr)

Monday 6th March
Monday 13t March
Monday 20t March
Friday 24th March
Monday 27t March

Friday 31st March

Bikeability (Three days)

Design & Technology Fortnight: Toys

Female Carers Day

End of term reports

Easter Egg Challenge: Prizes for independent AND family
submissions.

Last day of term

Important School Dates for Parents and Carers (Summer Term — Apr to Jul)

Monday 17th April
Tuesday 18t April
Monday 24t April
Monday 1st May
Monday 8t May
Tuesday 9t May
Monday 15t May
Thursday 18t May
Friday 26th May
Monday 5t June

Friday 9t June
Monday 12t June

Monday 19t June
Friday 23rd June

Monday 26t June

Tuesday 27t June

Wednesday 28t June

Wednesday 5th July

Thursday 6t July

Teacher Training Day: School Closed

School reopens for the Summer Term

Words Are Wonderful Week

School Bank Holiday

School Bank Holiday

Start of KS2 SATs

Richardson Dees’ Got Talent Week

Weekly Nursery Swimming Lessons Begin

Last day of Summer half term

School reopens for the second half of the Summer Term

Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check (June date within 3 weeks TBC)
Year 6 residential at High Borrans (return Monday 12th June)
Phonics Screening Week (Year 1)

Eco Warriors Week

Male Carers Day

Enterprise Week

Fiver Challenge Fayre 2:30pm

Sports Day for Years 1 to 6

Years 1,2 and 3: 9:15am — 10:45am

Years 4, 5 and 6: 1:15pm — 2:45pm

Morning Nursery and Reception Sports Day 10:30am — 11:30am
Afternoon Nursery Sports Day 2:00pm-3:00pm

Reception New Starters Open Evening Option 2

High Borrans Meeting for Parents and Carers of Current Year 5
3:30pm - 4:30pm

Reception New Starters Open Evening Option 2

School Report Day



Tuesday 11th July
Wednesday 12th July
Monday 17t July
Tuesday 18th July

Wednesday 19t July

Thursday 20th July
Friday 21st July

Next Key Dates Update:

Whole School Transition Day 1: Children meet new teacher
Whole School Transition Day 2: Children meet new teacher
Year 1 End of Year Assembly 9:30am

Year 2 End of Year Assembly 10:30am

Year 3 End of Year Assembly 9:30am

Year 4 End of Year Assembly 10:30am

Reception End of Year Assembly 9:30am

Year 5 End of Year Assembly 10:30am

Year 6 Leavers Celebration Event: 3:25pm start for children; 5:00pm —
7:00pm for parents and carers

Picnic Day & Summer Fayre

Nursery Graduation 9:30am — 11:30am

Last day of term; start of the summer holidays.

Children’s books available for collection from the hall 3:25pm —
4:00pm

Friday 21st April



